

# Canton Artist League

Membership in CAL is open to professional, semiprofessional and amateur visual artists, and individuals with a sincere interest in supporting art.

# Advantages of Belonging to Canton Artists League

- Exhibit Venues
- Museum Shows
- Speakers and Programs at Meetings
- \* Workshops
- Website gallery for CAL members
- Links to Members' Arts websites
- Sharing Art Related Ideas
- Continuing Art Education opportunities
- Benefits of the Canton Museum membership

Canton Artists League c/o Canton Museum of Art 1001 Market Ave. North Canton, OH 44702 330-453-7666

www.cal.cannet.com

#### CANTON ARTISTS LEAGUE

c/o Canton Museum of Art 1001 Market Ave. North Canton, OH 44702 330-453-7666

www.cal.cannet.com



The mission of the Canton Artists League (CAL) shall be to provide enriched opportunities and encouragement for visual artists, accomplished through a combination of exhibits/shows, educational workshops, field trips and community support programs.

# Canton Artists League

#### MEETINGS

Monthly meetings are the third Wednesday evenings at 6:00 except in the Winter months, they will be the third Sunday afternoons at 3:00.

#### COMMUNICATIONS

Members are kept informed with bi-monthly newsletters and e-mail blast updates in between as needed Information is also available on our website and Facebook.

www.cal.cannet.com



#### **GUESTS**

We encourage guests and welcome them to our meetings, however, shows, exhibits and voting are limited to members only.



#### CANTON ARTISTS LEAGUE DUES

CAL annual memberships are renewable and billed each January. New members are accepted all year, however, those joining for the first time from September to December are considered paid through December of the following year.

#### CANTON MUSEUM OF ART DUES

As an associate of the Museum, all Canton Artists League members are required to also be members of the Museum. For their dues information, please obtain an application or you can go online at www.cantonart.org to get information. Museum dues are paid directly to them and their renewals will be billed by them, annually in the anniversary month of joining.

# Canton Artists League

Membership Application

Name		
Address		
,		
Home Phone	Cell Phon	ie
Email		
Medium		
Website		
Check one		
☐ Student (16 or older)		\$15.00
□ Individual		\$25.00
☐ Family*		\$40.00
Family Member Names		
* A family constitutes two or more immediate		
family members, 16 or older, residing at the		
same address or at college		
I would be willing to provide		
volunteer assistance in the following		
committee(s):		
☐ Exhibit/Shows	☐ Publicity	
☐ Workshop	☐ Program	
☐ Venue	Refreshments	
☐ Other		
Date		
Signature		
Make check payable to:		

### Canton Artists League

Send to:

Canton Artists League 1001 Market Ave. North Canton, Ohio 44702